
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CU Anschutz – Breckenridge Parking Lot Improvements 

 
Project Number: 22-116457 

  
  

Monday June 27, 2022 
ADDENDUM 2 
 
DRAWING SCOPE AND CLARIFICATIONS: 
 

1. None 

 
SPECIFICATIONS CLARIFICATIONS: 
 

1.  None  
 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

 

1. Please see Office of the State Architect (OSA) web link that follows for Colorado 
Prevailing Wage requirements that apply to this project:  
 
https://osa.colorado.gov/state-buildings/prevailing-wage-and-apprenticeship 
 

2. Please refer to 11/5/2021 Highway Construction Projects CO20210006 North 
Central Counties MOD #1 Wage Determination for the State of Colorado (and 
Adams County) that applies to this project.  The wage determination is attached 
to this addendum and consists of six (6) pages. 
  

3. A copy of the 6/16/2022 Pre-Bid Meeting and Site Tour attendee list is attached 
to this addendum and consists of one (1) page. 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 2 

Facilities Management 

Facilities Projects 

Campus Services Building 
1945 Wheeling Street 
Mail Stop F418 
Aurora, Colorado 80045 
(303) 724-0623 
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Time Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Company Name
6/16/2022 8:22 Bo Purcell bpurcell@vertixbuilders.com (303) 596-8737 Vertix Builders
6/16/2022 8:23 Mariam Gopalani denverbids@weoneil.com (720) 299-0010 W.E. O'Neil 
6/16/2022 8:23 Jeremy Sanford denverbids@weoneil.com (303) 590-5568 W.E. O'Neil Construction
6/16/2022 8:23 Holly Abma special.projects@ghphipps.com (303) 919-4424 GH Phipps
6/16/2022 8:23 James Crossman jcrossman@financialenergy.com (303) 883-0515 Financial Energy Management, Inc.
6/16/2022 8:24 Michael Farrar mikef@asphaltspecialties.com (303) 419-4202 Asphalt Specialties Co., Inc
6/16/2022 8:24 Michael Tenorio mtenorio@howelldenver.com (720) 607-7392 Howell Construction 
6/16/2022 8:28 Russell Riggs 01doublerex@gmail.com (303) 898-2703 Double R Excavating Inc
6/16/2022 8:28 Todd Dowling todd@asphaltcoatings.net (303) 549-3258 Asphalt coatings company, inc. 
6/16/2022 8:28 Tyler Funk tyler@nicholasconstruction.co (720) 539-3601 Nicholas Construction Inc
6/16/2022 8:30 Michael Tenorio mtenorio@howelldenver.com (720) 607-7392 Howell Construction 
6/16/2022 8:30 Keith Seiden keith@rapiddenver.com (720) 854-4872 Rapid restoration and construction
6/16/2022 8:31 Nile Kurschinski nile.kurschinski@rosepaving.com (708) 625-4156 Rose Paving LLC
6/16/2022 8:31 Derek Stathis derek@pinkardcc.com (303) 419-8519 Pinkard Construction
6/16/2022 0:00 Scott Elkins Selkins@asphaltcoatings.net (720) 280-8750 Asphalt coatings company, inc. 
6/16/2022 0:00 Michael Ruybal mruybal@copavementsolutions.com (719) 298-1350 Colorado Pavement Solutions
6/16/2022 8:33 Jose Amaya jose.amaya@pinkardcc.com (303) 880-0013 Pinkard Construction Company

22-116457 / Breckenridge Parking Lot Improvements Mandatory Pre-Bid

mailto:Selkins@asphaltcoatings.net
mailto:mruybal@copavementsolutions.com

